House Wines A

House White, Red or Rosé
175ml
250ml
Bottle

White Wines

Antico Fregio Catarratto Pinot Grigio Italy 12%
Subtle aromatics of almonds, apple and lemon.

Riversdale Sauvignon Blanc New Zealand 11%
Light, fresh, and tangy. with passionfruit and
green pepper flavours

Euca Hill Chardonnay Australia 13%
Notes of honeysuckle, ripe melon and apricot.

Red Wines

()

Red Orchid Merlot Spain 12%

Soft, plump red fruits - strawberry, red cherry and plum.

Kleindal Ruby Cabernet Sauvignon South Africa 12.5%
A bright, youthful colour with raspberry, cranberry,
red cherry fruit and an herbal edge.

Euca Hill Shiraz Australia 13%
Soft and juicy palate of red cherries, strawberries
and black pepper.

Rosé Wine

San Giorgio Rosé Italy 12.5%
Pale pink colour with a fresh, pear, lemon and
delicate raspberry aroma.

WNon Alcoholic Wine A

McGuigan Sauvignon Blanc Australia 0%
Generous aromas of gooseberry and citrus fruits,
with a subtle grassy tone.

Gparkling Wines

La Fornarina Prosecco lItaly 11.5%
Light bubbles with pretty aromas of nectarine and
lots of really ripe, juicy pear notes.

Moet & Chandon Champagne France 12.5%
Full bodied and rich with flavours of ripe juicy peaches,
lime, green apples.

Telmont Reserve Champagne France 12%
Aromas of pear pleasantly mingle with those of lightly
toasted almonds.

£5.95
£6.95
£18.95

Bottle

£19.95

£21.05

£19.95

£20.95

£19.95

£19.95

Bottle
£19.95

£10.95

£19.95

£69.95

£59.95

Dwaught Beers  ~

Caledonian Best
Cobra

Guinness
McEwans Export
Stella
Strongbow Cider
Tennents

Boltled Beers elc

Alcopops
Budwiser
Cobra
Corona
Kopparberg
Magners
Miller

Birra Moretti
Stella

IPA

Peroni

Gpinils

Bacardi

Bombay Saphire
Gin

Edinburgh Gin
Morgans Spiced
Peach Schnapps
Hendricks

Rum

Vodka

Boe Gin

Brandies

Martell
Remy Martin

liquewrs

Amaretto
Baileys

Cointreau
Drambuie
Glayva

Sambuca
Tia Maria

Disaronno

ABV
3.2%
4.3%
4.1%
4.5%

5%
4.5%

4%

ABV
4%
5%
5%

4.6%

4.5%

4.5%

4.7%

4.5%
5%

5.6%

5.1%

ABV
37.7%
40%
37.5%
21%
35%
21%
40%
40%
37.5%
38%

ABV
40%
40%

ABV
28%
17%
40%
40%
35%
38%
20%
28%

Pint
£4.50
£5.50
£4.95
£4.50
£4.95
£4.95
£4.50

Qty
275ml
330ml
330ml
330ml
5o00ml
568ml
330ml
330ml
330ml
300ml
330ml

Qty
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml

Qty
25ml
25ml

Qty
25ml
50ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml

25ml

1/2 Pint
£2.35
£2.80
£2.50
£2.35
£2.50
£2.35
£2.35

Price
£3.95
£4.25
£4.75
£4.25
£4.50
£4.50
£4.25
£4.50
£4.25
£4.75
£4.25

Price
£3.75
£4.10
£3.75
£3.95
£3.95
£3.75
£4.10
£3.75
£3.75
£3.95

Price
£4.50
£4.95

Price
£3.75
£4.50
£3.75
£3.75
£3.75
£3.75
£3.75
£3.75




Whiskys A

ABV Qty Price
Famous Grouse 40% 25ml £3.75
Jack Daniels 40% 25ml £4.10
Jamiesons 40% 25ml £3.95
Southern Comfort 35% 25ml £3.95
Malls A n/ EST. X2019 0o
ABV Qty Price
Glenlivet 12 40% 25ml £4.95 ° SHISH _ IN _ STEAD °
Glenmorangie 10 40% 25ml £4.95
Balvenie Doublewood 12 40% 25ml £5.50 QQVU
Shevy Pod A
ABV Qty Price
Cockburns Royal 20% 50ml £4.50
Croft Original 17.5% so0ml £4.50
Goft Drinks
Price
Appletiser £2.05
Dash £0.70
Fruitshoots £1.50
All Cans £2.95 o o
J20 £3.50 & m
Non-Alc Beer £3.95
Red Bull £3.50 M E N u
Schweppes Tinies £2.00
Soft Drinks (Regular) £2.95
Soft Drinks (Pint) £3.95
Still / Sparkling Water £2.95
Fruit Juice (Regular) £3.25
Fruit Juice (Pint) £4.25
Salt / Sweet Lassi £9.95

Mango Lassi £10.95

Designed and printed by SMEBIZNESS 01224 016789



