House Wines		Draught Beers			
			ABV	Pint	1/2 Pint
House White, Red or Rosé		Caledonian Best	3.2%	£4.50	£2.35
175ml	£5.95	Cobra	4.3%	£5.50	£2.80
250ml	£6.95	Guinness	4.1%	£4.95	£2.50
Bottle	£18.95	McEwans Export	4.5%	£4.50	£2.35
(1)(:::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::		Stella	5%	£4.95	£2.50
White Wines _	D 111	Strongbow Cider	4.5%	£4.95	£2.35
Antico Fuenia Catametto Dinat Crisia Italy 409/	Bottle	Tennents	4%	£4.50	£2.35
Antico Fregio Catarratto Pinot Grigio Italy 12% Subtle aromatics of almonds, apple and lemon.	£19.95	Bottled Beers etc			
Discussion Considerate Discussion 7 colored 40/	Co		ABV	Qty	Price
Riversdale Sauvignon Blanc New Zealand 11% Light, fresh, and tangy, with passionfruit and	£21.95	Alcopops	4%	275ml	£3.95
green pepper flavours		Budwiser	5%	330ml	£4.25
green pepper itavours		Cobra	5%	330ml	£4.75
Euca Hill Chardonnay Australia 13%	£19.95	Corona	4.6%	330ml	£4.25
Notes of honeysuckle, ripe melon and apricot.	~=9:95	Kopparberg	4.5%	500ml	£4.50
Hotes of Herreysackte, tipe theterraina aprilecti		Magners	4.5%	568ml	£4.50
Red Wines		Miller	4.7%	330ml	£4.25
		Birra Moretti	4.5%	330ml	£4.50
Red Orchid Merlot Spain 12%	£20.95	Stella	5%	330ml	£4.25
Soft, plump red fruits – strawberry, red cherry and plum.		IPA	5.6%	300ml	£4.75
		Peroni	5.1%	330ml	£4.25
Kleindal Ruby Cabernet Sauvignon South Africa 12.5%	£19.95		3	33	
A bright, youthful colour with raspberry, cranberry,		Spirits _			
red cherry fruit and an herbal edge.		<u> </u>	ABV	Qty	Price
		Bacardi	37.7%	25ml	£3.75
Euca Hill Shiraz Australia 13%	£19.95	Bombay Saphire	40%	25ml	£4.10
Soft and juicy palate of red cherries, strawberries		Gin	37.5%	25ml	£3.75
and black pepper.		Edinburgh Gin	21%	25ml	£3.95
		Morgans Spiced	35%	25ml	£3.95
Rosé Wine		Peach Schnapps	21%	25ml	£3.75
	Bottle	Hendricks	40%	25ml	£4.10
San Giorgio Rosé Italy 12.5%	£19.95	Rum	40%	25ml	£3.75
Pale pink colour with a fresh, pear, lemon and		Vodka	37.5%	25ml	£3.75
delicate raspberry aroma.		Boe Gin	38%	25ml	£3.95
Non Alcoholic Wine		boc din	30/0	251110	23:33
		<u>Brandies</u>			
McGuigan Sauvignon Blanc Australia 0%	£10.95		ABV	Qty	Price
Generous aromas of gooseberry and citrus fruits,		Martell	40%	25ml	£4.50
with a subtle grassy tone.		Remy Martin	40%	25ml	£4.95
Sparkling Wines		<u>Liqueurs</u>			
La Fornarina Prosecco Italy 11,5%	£10.05		ABV	Qty	Price
Light bubbles with pretty aromas of nectarine and	£19.95	Amaretto	28%	25ml	£3.75
lots of really ripe, juicy pear notes.		Baileys	17%	50ml	£4.50
toto of roatty riporjatoy pour riotos.		Cointreau	40%	25ml	£3.75
Moet & Chandon Champagne France 12.5%	£69.95	Drambuie	40%	25ml	£3.75
Full bodied and rich with flavours of ripe juicy peaches,		Glayva	35%	25ml	£3.75
lime, green apples.		Sambuca	38%	25ml	£3.75
		Tia Maria	20%	25ml	£3.75
Telmont Reserve Champagne France 12%	£59.95	Disaronno	28%	25ml	£3.75
Aromas of pear pleasantly mingle with those of lightly					
toasted almonds					

toasted almonds.

Whiskys 🕤			
	ABV	Qty	Price
Famous Grouse	40%	25ml	£3.75
Jack Daniels	40%	25ml	£4.10
Jamiesons	40%	25ml	£3.95
Southern Comfort	35%	25ml	£3.95
Matts 2			
	ABV	Qty	Price
Glenlivet 12	40%	25ml	£4.95
Glenmorangie 10	40%	25ml	£4.95
Balvenie Doublewood 12	40%	25ml	£5.50
Sherry Port			
	ABV	Qty	Price
Cockburns Royal	20%	50ml	£4.50
Croft Original	17.5%	50ml	£4.50

EST. 2019
• SHISH - IN - STEAD •
7015

Soft Dunks	
	Price
Appletiser	£2.95
Dash	£0.70
Fruitshoots	£1.50
All Cans	£2.95
J2O	£3.50
Non-Alc Beer	£3.95
Red Bull	£3.50
Schweppes Tinies	£2.00
Soft Drinks (Regular)	£2.95
Soft Drinks (Pint)	£3.95
Still / Sparkling Water	£2.95
Fruit Juice (Regular)	£3.25
Fruit Juice (Pint)	£4.25
Salt / Sweet Lassi	£9.95
Mango Lassi	£10.95

Golf Drinks





